Position

City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney

Admin Assistant To City
Attorney

Paralegal
Paralegal P/T
Deputy City Attorney

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$266,580
$198,884
$195,187
$110,105

$89,768

$75.354
$31,230
$28,545

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,585
$40,982
$43,379
$31,605
$24,025

$14,978
$1,129
$7,426



