Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$266,580	\$54,585
Assistant City Attorney		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$198,884	\$40,982
Assistant City Attorney		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$195,187	\$43,379
Assistant City Attorney		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$110,105	\$31,605
Admin Assistant To City Attorney		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$89,768	\$24,025
Paralegal		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$75,354	\$14,978
Paralegal P/T		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$31,230	\$1,129
Deputy City Attorney		Newport Beach	City Attorney	\$28,545	\$7,426